
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(B) V Tennis

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 27, 2021 Tue Regular Season Manlius Pebble Hill 4:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

May 7, 2021 Fri Regular Season LaFayette 4:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

May 11, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Pulaski 5:15
PM Pulaski H S L

May 14, 2021 Fri Regular Season Chittenango 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

May 15, 2021 Sat Regular Season Phoenix 11:00
AM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

May 20, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Marcellus 5:00
PM

Marcellus HS
Tennis Courts L

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Skaneateles 5:00
PM

Austin Park
Tennis Courts L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular Season Homer 5:00
PM

Cazenovia HS
Tennis Courts L

May 27, 2021 Thu Regular Season
@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

4:30
PM

St. Denis
Tennis Courts L

Jun 1, 2021 Tue Regular Season Onondaga Central
@ Westhill

5:00
PM

Westhill High
School L

Jun 3, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
1-3 L @ Mexico 5:15

PM
Mexico HS-
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED Jun
7, 2021 Mon Scrimmage @ Fayetteville-

Manlius
3:45
PM

FM HS Tennis
Courts NL

Jun 10, 2021 Thu Post-Season (Boys
Tennis Sectionals) @ TBD 10:00

AM
Utica Parkway
Courts NL
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